Housing in insulated double-walled version Insulated slats for energy savings
Silicone-freeFree choice of dimensions
Pr
od
uc
t f
ac
t s

Temperature resistance
-20° to +80°C
Order code
JK-ISO-180-4-W-B-H-V-O
Material (M)
VZ – galvanised
ALU – aluminium
V2A – stainless steel V2A
V4A – stainless steel V4A
Opening in mm
W – width
H – height
Can be freely selected
Connection (V)
P30 – profile frame with corner
brackets
P20 – profile frame with corner
brackets
Optional (o)
KS – console for actuator
VK – connector claw (to connect the
damper in width)
VG – connector rod (to connect the
damper in height)
M – motorised actuator
…-AZ – open/closed
…-SR – continuously adjustable
…-F – with spring return
…-SF – �continuously adjustable
and spring return
P – pneumatic drive
…-EW – �single-acting
with return spring
…-DW – double-acting
E-MA installation frame, bracket
frame 35 x 35 x 5 mm with corner
holes, with wall anchors – WA
VSG … – �with bird protection grille
as ingress protection
P-RAL... – powder coating
L-RAL... – painting
RAL colour of choice
ETB – increased temperature
resistance
Accessories.